                                                PT7M7433/34/35
||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||
P Supervisory Circuit
12-07-0002   PT0213-4            07/05/12
1
Features
 User-Adjustable Low/High Thresholds with 615mV
 Internal Reference

PT7M7433/34/35
P Supervisory Circuit
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package Marking Code
PT7M7433TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-5 MM
PT7M7434TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-5 MN
PT7M7435TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-5 MO
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Table 1. Function comparison of PT7M7433/34/35
Item Part No.
Output Threshold
Open-Drain Push-Pull
Single Dual
Factory
fixed
User
adjustable Active high Active low Active low
1 PT7M7433 - -   - -
2 PT7M7434 -  -  - -
3 PT7M7435  - -  - -
SOT-23 Package Top Marking Instruction
Sample: MMPJ                     PART NO.: PT7M7433
                                                   DATE CODE: YEAR 2005 WW10
Lead free and Green package